
2024
schedule as 
May-03,-2024

305 306 307 307(am) 307(pm) 308 308(am) 308(pm) 505 507 507(am) 507(pm) 508

CGY 
Criminal
and 

Check here for updates; do NOT rely on
outdated copies of the schedule. The 3
month period shown advances at month end.

Fri 03-May Ogle Graham Mason Fradsham
Van 

Harten
Sat 04-May

Sun 05-May
Mon 06-May Fraser Shaw Van Harten Stirling

William
s

Tyndale

Tue 07-May Stirling Wong Mah Ogle
Van 

Harten

Wed 08-May Tyndale Ogle Stirling Pepper
Christoph

er

Thu 09-May Tyndale Ogle Mah Durant
Christo

pher
Fraser

Fri 10-May Van Harten Pepper Van de Veen Graham Ogle Jivraj
Sat 11-May

Sun 12-May
Mon 13-May Maharaj Mason Keelaghan Shaw

Graha
m

Tue 14-May Ogle Stirling
Wed 15-May Shriar Fraser
Thu 16-May McLeod Durant

Fri 17-May Fraser
Sat 18-May

Sun 19-May
Mon 20-May Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Tue 21-May Keelaghan

Wed 22-May Durant Van Harten
Thu 23-May Keelaghan McLeod Mason Graham

Fri 24-May Bascom
Sat 25-May

Sun 26-May
Mon 27-May Stirling



2024
schedule as 
May-03,-2024

305 306 307 307(am) 307(pm) 308 308(am) 308(pm) 505 507 507(am) 507(pm) 508

CGY 
Criminal
and 

Check here for updates; do NOT rely on
outdated copies of the schedule. The 3
month period shown advances at month end.

Tue 28-May Robertson
Wed 29-May Bascom
Thu 30-May Williams Durant

Lamour
eux



2024
schedule as 
May-03,-2024

305 306 307 307(am) 307(pm) 308 308(am) 308(pm) 505 507 507(am) 507(pm) 508

CGY 
Criminal
and 

Check here for updates; do NOT rely on
outdated copies of the schedule. The 3
month period shown advances at month end.

Fri 31-May Pepper Shaw
Sat 01-Jun

Sun 02-Jun
Mon 03-Jun Barley
Tue 04-Jun Stirling

Wed 05-Jun Keelaghan Shaw
Thu 06-Jun Bascom

Keelag
han

Fri 07-Jun Keelaghan Van Harten
Sat 08-Jun

Sun 09-Jun
Mon 10-Jun Fradsham
Tue 11-Jun Fradsham

Keelagha
n

Wed 12-Jun Shaw
Thu 13-Jun Keelaghan McLeod

Lamour
eux

Fri 14-Jun Tolppanen
Basco

m
Sat 15-Jun

Sun 16-Jun
Mon 17-Jun Mason Brown
Tue 18-Jun Lamoureux Bascom

Keelagha
n

Wed 19-Jun
Thu 20-Jun Keelaghan Ogle

Fri 21-Jun Van Harten
Sat 22-Jun

Sun 23-Jun
Mon 24-Jun Keelaghan Hawkes Pepper
Tue 25-Jun Stirling

Wed 26-Jun Durant Barley
Thu 27-Jun Van Harten

Keelag
han

Stirling



2024
schedule as 
May-03,-2024

305 306 307 307(am) 307(pm) 308 308(am) 308(pm) 505 507 507(am) 507(pm) 508

CGY 
Criminal
and 

Check here for updates; do NOT rely on
outdated copies of the schedule. The 3
month period shown advances at month end.

Fri 28-Jun Bascom
Sat 29-Jun



2024
schedule as 
May-03,-2024

305 306 307 307(am) 307(pm) 308 308(am) 308(pm) 505 507 507(am) 507(pm) 508

CGY 
Criminal
and 

Check here for updates; do NOT rely on
outdated copies of the schedule. The 3
month period shown advances at month end.

Sun 30-Jun
Mon 01-Jul Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Tue 02-Jul Stirling

Wed 03-Jul Williams
Thu 04-Jul McLeod Pepper

Fri 05-Jul Mah
Sat 06-Jul

Sun 07-Jul
Mon 08-Jul McLeod

Mahara
j

Tue 09-Jul
Wed 10-Jul
Thu 11-Jul Shriar Durant Mason

Fri 12-Jul Brown
Sat 13-Jul

Sun 14-Jul
Mon 15-Jul McLeod
Tue 16-Jul

Wed 17-Jul Keelaghan
Thu 18-Jul Bascom

Keelag
han

Hawkes
Fri 19-Jul Tolppanen

Keelagha
n

Sat 20-Jul
Sun 21-Jul
Mon 22-Jul
Tue 23-Jul

Wed 24-Jul
Fradsh

am
Thu 25-Jul Durant Fraser

Fri 26-Jul
Sat 27-Jul



2024
schedule as 
May-03,-2024

305 306 307 307(am) 307(pm) 308 308(am) 308(pm) 505 507 507(am) 507(pm) 508

CGY 
Criminal
and 

Check here for updates; do NOT rely on
outdated copies of the schedule. The 3
month period shown advances at month end.

Sun 28-Jul
Mon 29-Jul Brown
Tue 30-Jul Keelaghan

Wed 31-Jul Shaw



2024
schedule as 
May-03,-2024

305 306 307 307(am) 307(pm) 308 308(am) 308(pm) 505 507 507(am) 507(pm) 508

CGY 
Criminal
and 

Check here for updates; do NOT rely on
outdated copies of the schedule. The 3
month period shown advances at month end.

Thu 01-Aug
Keelag

han
Brown

Fri 02-Aug
Sat 03-Aug

Sun 04-Aug
Mon 05-Aug Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Tue 06-Aug Brown

Mahara
j

Wed 07-Aug
Thu 08-Aug Durant

Steven
son

Fri 09-Aug Skene
Sat 10-Aug

Sun 11-Aug
Mon 12-Aug
Tue 13-Aug

Wed 14-Aug
Thu 15-Aug

Keelag
han

Fri 16-Aug Lamoureux
Sat 17-Aug

Sun 18-Aug
Mon 19-Aug Williams
Tue 20-Aug

Wed 21-Aug
Thu 22-Aug McLeod Molle

Fri 23-Aug
Sat 24-Aug

Sun 25-Aug
Mon 26-Aug Keelaghan

Tolppa
nen

Tue 27-Aug
Wed 28-Aug Durant Brown



2024
schedule as 
May-03,-2024

305 306 307 307(am) 307(pm) 308 308(am) 308(pm) 505 507 507(am) 507(pm) 508

CGY 
Criminal
and 

Check here for updates; do NOT rely on
outdated copies of the schedule. The 3
month period shown advances at month end.

Thu 29-Aug
Keelag

han
Fri 30-Aug

Sat 31-Aug



2024
schedule as 
May-03,-2024

305 306 307 307(am) 307(pm) 308 308(am) 308(pm) 505 507 507(am) 507(pm) 508

CGY 
Criminal
and 

Check here for updates; do NOT rely on
outdated copies of the schedule. The 3
month period shown advances at month end.

Sun 01-Sep
Mon 02-Sep Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Tue 03-Sep

Wed 04-Sep Durant Brown
Thu 05-Sep

Fri 06-Sep
Sat 07-Sep

Sun 08-Sep
Mon 09-Sep
Tue 10-Sep Barley

Wed 11-Sep Bascom
Thu 12-Sep Graham

Fri 13-Sep Stirling
Sat 14-Sep

Sun 15-Sep
Mon 16-Sep
Tue 17-Sep

Wed 18-Sep
Thu 19-Sep

Fri 20-Sep
Sat 21-Sep

Sun 22-Sep
Mon 23-Sep Stirling
Tue 24-Sep

Wed 25-Sep
Thu 26-Sep

Fri 27-Sep
Sat 28-Sep



2024
schedule as 
May-03,-2024

305 306 307 307(am) 307(pm) 308 308(am) 308(pm) 505 507 507(am) 507(pm) 508

CGY 
Criminal
and 

Check here for updates; do NOT rely on
outdated copies of the schedule. The 3
month period shown advances at month end.

Sun 29-Sep
Mon 30-Sep



2024
schedule as 
May-03,-2024

305 306 307 307(am) 307(pm) 308 308(am) 308(pm) 505 507 507(am) 507(pm) 508

CGY 
Criminal
and 

Check here for updates; do NOT rely on
outdated copies of the schedule. The 3
month period shown advances at month end.

Tue 01-Oct
Wed 02-Oct
Thu 03-Oct

Fri 04-Oct
Sat 05-Oct

Sun 06-Oct
Mon 07-Oct
Tue 08-Oct

Wed 09-Oct
Thu 10-Oct

Fri 11-Oct
Sat 12-Oct

Sun 13-Oct
Mon 14-Oct Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Tue 15-Oct

Wed 16-Oct
Thu 17-Oct

Fri 18-Oct
Sat 19-Oct

Sun 20-Oct
Mon 21-Oct
Tue 22-Oct

Wed 23-Oct
Thu 24-Oct

Fri 25-Oct
Sat 26-Oct

Sun 27-Oct
Mon 28-Oct


